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Department of Public Examinations 

Ministry of Education 
Male', Republic of Maldives 

Dear Centre heads; 

Please find the below details 

Subject: Cambridge IGCSE and SSC 2023 Late Entry Fee Sheet 

Cambridge IGCSE 

MVR 
Normal Entry Fee Late Entry Fee 

Syllabus Fee Admin Fee Late Fee Late Fee 
(University) (Local) (University) (Local) 

1 Subject Fee 980.00 55.00 850.00 200.00 
2 Subjects Fee 1960.00 110.00 1700.00 400.00 
3 Subjects Fee 2940.00 165.00 2550.00 600.00 
4 Su~jects Fee 3920.00 220.00 3400.00 800.00 
5 Subjects Fee 4900.00 275.00 4250.00 1000.00 
6 Subjects Fee 5880.00 330.00 5100.00 1200.00 
7 Su~jects Fee 6860.00 385.00 5950.00 1400.00 
8 Su~jects Fee 7840.00 440.00 6800.00 1600.00 

SSC Fee 
# Syllabus Fee (Local) Entry Fee Late entry Fee 

(Local) (Local) 
1 Subject Fee 75.00 80.00 200.00 
2 Subjects Fee 150.00 80.00 200.00 
3 Subjects Fee 225.00 80.00 200.00 

Total 

2085.00 
4170.00 
6255 .00 
8340.00 
10425.00 
12510.00 
14595.00 
16680,00 

Total 

355.00 
430.00 
505.00 
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